CONSPECTUS NUMERICUS DEFUNCTORUM 1IN SOCIETATE IESU

Annus PP 'SS_CC ? Univ S.totalis
1814 5 3 8 8
1815 30 3 35 43
1816 41 4 7 52 95
1817 43 7 7 57 152
1818 27 4 101 42 194
1819 34 5 4 43 237
1820 38 4 7 49 286

S.7T-slis 218 30 37 1 __ 286
1821 29 8 5 42 328
1822 29 10 9 48 376
1823 30 6 44 420
1824 18 9 7 34 454
1825 19 11 5 35 489
1826 20 12 3 35 524
1827 12 9 6 27 551
1828 17 10 8 35 586
1829 20 13 9 42 628
1830 15 7 6 28 656
S5.1C-alig 209 97 64 370
1831 21 12 10 43 699
1832 17 16 8 41 740
1833 16 12 34 774
1834 32 29 69 843
1835 16 16 41 884
183 15 9 10 34 918
1837 20 8 15 43 961
1838 14 11 12 37 998
1839 15 11 T 33 1031
1840 15 14 25 54 1085
5.10-alis 181 138 110 429
1841 31 10 14 55 1140
1842 30 16 16 62 1202
1843 29 13 8 50 1252
1844 25 16 16 57 1309
1845 29 14 13 56 1365
1846 31 18 13 62 1427
1847 . 32 16 22 70 1497
1848 36 10 21 67 1564
1849 35 7 13 55 . 1619
1850 35 11 19 65 1684
S.10-alis _ 313 131 155 599

Annug PP "SS CC ? Univ S.totalis
1851 30 12 17 59 1743
1852 29 17 16 62 1805
1853 36 15 21 72 1877
1854 43 17 19 79 1956
1855 52 23 29 104 2060
1856 45 19 25 89 2149
1857 39 21 36 96 2245
1858 47 19 21 87 2332

©.1859 59 21 23 103 2435
1860 62 21 431 127 2562
S.10-alis 442 185 250 1 871
1861 54 23 21 98 2660
1862 60 23 34 117 2717
1863 59 23 30 112 2889
1864 52 11 32 95 2984
1865 72 27 32 131 3115
1866 61 20 39 120 3235
1867 75 24 33 132 3367
1868 _ 71 18 31 120 3487
1869 73 22 32 127 3614
1870 86 35 54 175 3789
S5.10-alis 663 226 338 1227
1871 83 35 49 167 3956
1872 74 19 45 138 4094
1873 90 22 52 164 4258
1874 79 28 41 148 4406
1875 72 28 45 145 4551
1876 86 31 47 164 4715
1877 90 15 43 148 4863
1878 102 22 30 154 5017
1879 77 20 48 145 5162
1880 103 26 45 174 5336
S.10-alis 856 246 445 1547
1881 .91 28 53 172 5508
1882 121 34 41 196 5704
1883 114 22 52 188 5892
1884 110 36 S1 197 6089
1885 120 32 64 216 6305
1886 126 36 T3 235 6540
1887 121 23 54 198 6738
1888 106 27 63 196 6934
1889 141 . 33 58 232 7166
1890 148 36 76 260 7426
S.10-alis 1208 257 615 2080
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Annus PP__SS _CC Univ S,totalis Annus PP__SS _CC__Univ_ S.totalis
1891 147 31 83 261 7687 1931 196 31 77 304 18711
1892 147 31 61 239 7926 1932 197 14 71 282 18993
1893 151 37 70 258 8184 1933 193 20 77 290 19283
1894 117 19 91 227 8411 ‘ 1934 219 14 77 . 310 19593
1895 157 27 68 252 8663 1935 219 18 85 322 19915
1896 131 37 67 ' 235 8898 1936 282 27 125 434 20349
1897 128 23 T2 223 9121 | 1937 231 22 92 345 20694
1898 157 22 57 236 9357 : 1938 219 26 96 341 21035
1899 152 32 75 259 9616 1939 238 22 100 360 21395
1900 149 28 78 255 9871 1940 240 37 93 370 21765

S.10-alis 1436 287 722 2445 S.10-alis 2234 231 893 3358
1901 162 22 67 251 1012> 1941 255 33 93 381 22146
1902 163 18 62 243 10365 1942 246 26 96 368 22514
1903 112 31 79 222 10587 1943 262 27 90 279 22893
1904 120 18 73 211 10798 1944 289 14 109 412 23305
1905 158 19 58 235 11033 1945 296 27 99 422 23727
1906 159 32 68 259 11292 1946 231 21 77 330 24056
1907 172 24 88 284 11576 1947 219 13 76 307 = 24365
1908 157 20 87 264 11840 1948 217 14 68 299 24663
1909 181 19 70 270 12110 1949 252 4 86 342 25005
1910 177 17 63 257 12367 1950 233 8 8 326 25331

S.10-alis 1561 220 715 2496 _ S.10-alis 2500 187 879 3566
1911 173 17 81 271 12638 1951 231 26 90 347 25678

1912 167 15 80 262 12900 1952 231 7 78 316 25994
1913 183 14 64 261 13161 1953 231 5 65 301 26295
1914 140 20 62 222 13383 1954 261 9 77 347 26642
1915 242 52 104 398 13781 1955 265 12 76 352 26995
1916 201 44 98 343 14124 ' 1956 277 10 75 363 27356
1917 198 43 87 328 14452 1957 251 8 77 336 27693
1918 222 66 87 - 375 14827 1958 268 11 76 355 28048
1919 208 31 93 332 15159 1959 221 9 74 304 28352
1920 189 21 93 303 15462 1960 258 5 80 343 28695

S.10-alis 1923 323 849 3095 : S.10-alis 2 102 768 6
1921 159 14 65 238 15700 1961 286 5 61 352 29047
1922 210 24 93 327 16027 1962 269 4 75 348 29395
1923 180 19 65 264 1629 1963 275 4 81 360 29755

1924 174 18 68 260 16551 ' 1964 259 5 62 326 30081
1925 208 18 88 314 16865 - 1965 276 7 86 369 - 30450
1926 201 .13 92 306 17171 . . 1966 247 7 66 320 30770
1927 201 18 81 3C0 1747 ‘ 1967 273 7 8s 366 31136
1928 235 22° 67 324 1771% o 1968 320 6 82 408 31544
1929 219 14 75 308 18103 1969 322 7T 79 408 31952
193¢ 222 17 65 304 18407 1970 223 4 60 287 32239

S.10aiis 2009 177 759 2945 S.10-a1is 2750 56 738 3544





